
NJ Division USA Fencing 
Approved events
September - October 2025

Club name Date Weekday Weapon Category Gender

NJFA 9/4/2025 Thursday Epee Div 3 M & W

Freehold 9/5/2025 Friday Foil Senior Unrated M & W

Freehold 9/5/2025 Friday Sabre Senior Unrated M & W

Wanglei 9/6/2025 Saturday EPEE Y10, Y12 M & W

BCAF 9/7/2025 Sun Epee Senior Open Mixed

NJFA 9/7/2025 Sunday Foil Div 3 M & W

NJFA 9/7/2025 Sunday Sabre Div 3 & E and Under M & W

NJFA 9/9/2025 Tuesday Epee Y10, Y12, Y14 M & W

Freehold 9/12/2025 Friday Epee Senior Division II M & W

Manchen 9/12/2025 Friday Foil E & U M & W

NJFA 9/12/2025 Friday Sabre E and Under M & W

Ultimate 9/14/2025 Sunday EPEE Y8, Y10, Y12, Y14, Senior M&W

Valhalla 9/14/2025 Sunday Foil E and under foil M&W

Freehold 9/14/2025 Sunday Foil Y8, Y10, Y12, Y14 M & W

Escrimeur FC 9/14/2025 Sunday Sabre Y8-Y14, Senior, Vet All

Manchen 9/19/2025 Friday Epee E & U M & W

Freehold 9/19/2025 Friday Foil Senior E & Under M & W

Medeo 9/21/2025 Sunday EPEE Senior Open M&W

NJFA 9/26/2025 Friday Epee Y8, Y10, Y12 & Vet M & W

Freehold 9/26/2025 Friday Epee Senior Unrated M & W

Manchen 9/26/2025 Friday Foil U M & W

Medeo 9/28/2025 Sunday EPEE Y10, Y12 & Y14 M & W

NJFA 9/28/2025 Sunday Foil Div 3 & E and Under & Vet M & W

Durkan 9/28/2025 Sunday Sabre Y10, Y12, Y14 M & W

Freehold 10/3/2025 Friday Foil Senior E & Under M & W

Manchen 10/3/2025 Friday Sabre E & U M & W

NJFA 10/4/2025 Saturday Epee Div 3 & E and Under & Vet M & W

Freehold 10/5/2025 Sunday Epee Y10, Y12, Y14 M & W

BCAF 10/5/2025 Sun Epee Senior Open Mixed

Freehold 10/5/2025 Sunday Foil Youth (Y8-Y14) M & W

Manchen 10/10/2025 Friday Foil Open Mixed

Freehold 10/10/2025 Friday Foil Senior Unrated M & W

Valhalla 10/10/2025 Friday Sabre E and under Sabre Mixed

Escrimeur FC 10/12/2025 Sunday Sabre Y8-Y14, Senior, Vet All

Freehold 10/17/2025 Friday Epee Senior Unrated M & W

Manchen 10/17/2025 Friday Foil Senior Unrated M & W

Wanglei 10/18/2025 Saturday EPEE Y10, Y12, Senior Open M & W

Manchen 10/19/2025 Sunday Epee Senior Open Mixed

Freehold 10/19/2025 Sunday Foil Senior Open M & W



NJ Division USA Fencing 
Approved events
September - October 2025

Club name Date Weekday Weapon Category Gender

Valhalla 10/19/2025 Sunday Epee/Saber Div 3 M&W

Freehold 10/24/2025 Friday Epee Senior E & Under M & W

Manchen 10/24/2025 Friday Foil Senior E & U M & W

Freehold 10/24/2025 Friday Sabre Senior E & Under M & W

NJFA 10/25/2025 Saturday Sabre
Y8, Y10, Y12 & Vet, D2 
and E and under

M & W

Medeo 10/26/2025 Sunday EPEE Senior Open M&W


